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P/C DESCRIPTION 5 MAT'L

82065 MALETLWIDE-C-HB NOTE 1

10-6-04

  4.  NEMA L5-20, 125 VOLTS-20 AMPS.

TRANSFER FROM CP TO EPNOTES:
  1.  MATERIAL:  .058 THICK C26000 BRASS; 1/4 HARD, ANNEALED TO TEMPER,
                           PER ETCO METAL CODE 07028.
  2.  PARTS MAY BE COATED WITH A LIGHT FILM OF LUBRICATION
       USED IN THE MANUFACTURING PROCESS.
  3.  WIRE RANGE: #10-#16 AWG.
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Phone: (401)467-2400 
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SECTION A-A
SCALE 3 : 1

1.42

.240

.40

.150

A
A

DIRECTION EXITING APPLICATOR,
FROM RIGHT

EARS UP, TO THE FRONT

ETCOETCO

DIRECTION EXITING TOOL,
EARS UP, TO THE FRONT

.24

.278±.030


